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Location: Zoom: https://isu.zoom.us/j/96956361124?pwd=KzlwR1dSUzd5MXBJTW9BM1VoN2FvUT09 
 
Meeting ID: 969 5636 1124 
Passcode: 913404 

 
Attendance:  
 
Absent:  
 
Recording Secretary: Ann Medinger 
 
Special Guests: None 
 
   
   

 
Council Announcements   Presenting  Comments Information/Action Item 

Announcements Running -Welcome to Research Council member 
    - New Committee Members 

          JongHun Sung- Education 
         Gustavo Gonzalez- KDHS 
          Darin Jernigan- Technology 
          Dr. Mark McBeth- Distinguished                                               
Research Rep 
          Donna Lybecker 
          Dave Rogers 

 

Meeting Schedule for 2020-2021 
Academic Year 

Running Fri., September 11, 2020 12:00-2:00pm 
Fri., September 25, 2020 
Fri., October 9, 2020 
Fri., October 23, 2020 
Fri., November 13, 2020 
Fri., January 22, 2021 

 

https://www.google.com/url?q=https://isu.zoom.us/j/96956361124?pwd%3DKzlwR1dSUzd5MXBJTW9BM1VoN2FvUT09&sa=D&source=calendar&ust=1600200352320000&usg=AOvVaw3f1YzMNS5vM8b3G46mtKJp
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Fri., February 12, 2021 
Fri., February 26, 2021 
Fri., March 12, 2021 
Fri., April 9, 2021 
Fri., April 23, 2021 

    

Council Business  Presenting  Comments Vote/Decision/Action 

Discussion of the Internal Seed 
Grant Competitions 

Running    

    

Issues From Constituents    

Future Agenda Items    

             

Next research council meetings: Fall of 2020. This is the last meeting for this academic year. 
 

Action Items: 
 

Action Item Who will complete Due date Date completed 
 All   

 


